SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN BLACKHAWKS

Date
Apr 21, 18

Apr 28, 18
May 05,

18

May 12,
18

May 26,
18

May 27,
18

Jun 02, 18
Jun 09, 18

Jun 16, 18

Jun 23, 18

spring 2018 / PEEWEE (2004-2005)

Home

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

EV FLYERS

EV PENGUINS

VAUGHAN SHARKS

VAUGHAN KINGS

VAUGHAN OILERS

VAUGHAN

BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

Visitor

VAUGHAN OILERS

VAUGHAN KINGS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS

VAUGHAN
BLACKHAWKS
EV PENGUINS
EV FLYERS

EV FLYERS

Time

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex
Il

Vaughan Sportsplex
Il

The Hangar
The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex
1l

Vaughan Sportsplex
Il

Vaughan Sportsplex
Il

Vaughan Sportsplex
1l

Vaughan Sportsplex
Il

Downsview Arena



